
LOT 7 BLOCK B UNIT 1 OLUSTEE CRE
0.03 AC DESC ORB 789-2090. 

MENDEZ GLORIA E
P O BOX 1901
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

02-6S-17-09533-117
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3
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41,430

143,434
0

145,280

0769/1942 1/11/1993 WD U V 12 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALDINE FEAGLE

GLORIA MENDEZ
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000054025 Remodel 3,500 09/10/2025

000048397 Remodel 20,029 10/11/2023

000042983 Additions 22,000 10/19/2021

000042674 Roof Replacement 8,760 09/01/2021

6750 SFR 28,000 01/13/1993

HX Base Yr

1234 SE STATE ROAD 238  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,399 117.8000 131.94 184,584 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1168

BAS 1,168 100 1,168 104,792

FGR 372 55 205 18,393

FOP 72 30 22 1,974

PTO 70 5 4 359

1,682 1,399 125,517

BAS= W30 PTO= N7 W10 S7 E10$W10 FGR= W12 S31 E12 N31$ S31E13
FOP= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6 E12 S6 E15 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,012.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,417

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2,917

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 135.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


